
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY-CHANDIGARH 

 

NOTICE 
 

The selected students of MA Semester-I (2024-25) are required to pay admission fee as per the 

following fee structure. After submission of fee, email copy of fee receipt to 

publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in. The details of fee are as under: 

 

Fee Structure for all categories other than SC(Punjab): 

 

1) 1st Instalment of Admission Fee  : Rs. 10,675/- (Fee Code T0430) 

Migration Fee, if any  : Rs. 2,100/- Additional with Admission Fee 

(For other University candidates) 

 

Fee Structure for SC (Punjab) students: 

The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission 

fee Rs. 295/-.  

The students are also required to pay Rs. 450/- as Administrative Science Society Fee in the 

Department after the admission. The classes will start w.e.f. 22.08.2024.  

Last date for the payment of admission fee for 

selected candidates is 21.08.2024. 

 

Steps to pay fee online: 

1. Visit the official University website at https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

2. Click on Signup and fill your details 

3. After Signup, click on Login and enter your login details 

4. After login, click on Make Payment 

5. Select Payment Category as “Tuition Fee” 

6. After that Select Payment Code as “T0430” 

7. After that enter the amount mentioned above 

8. Write in description “Admission Fee for MA Semester 1” 

9. After that Click on “Add” 

10. Now Click on Proceed for Payment and pay the fee.  

11. Download the fee receipt as pdf and sent the same to publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in   

 

 

Chairperson 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
mailto:publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415001931 Ira Garg Naveen Garg GEN 2919.37

2 2415006614 Divyanshi Singh Rajeshwar Singh GEN 2794.71

3 2415000381 Manjot Kaur Joginder Singh GEN 2775.40

4 2415005343 Chakshu Sharma Ravi Dutt GEN 2729.20

5 2415004060 Gurveer Kaur Amrik Singh YF 2696.52

6 2415000223 Sony Dinesh Kumar SC 2695.80

7 2415016317 Preeti Rajesh GEN 2692.90

8 2415015822 Gurpreet Kaur Nachhatar Singh SC 2687.00

9 2415001393 Rasamjot Kaur Tashminder Singh GEN 2674.20

10 2415006917 Muskaan Kapoor Gaurav Kapoor GEN 2630.20

11 2415002771 Nakul Phull Amit Phull GEN 2617.20

12 2415001706 Rupinder Kaur Pal Singh SC 2609.55

13 2415012368 Ayushi Raman Kumar BAS 2593.20

14 2415004863 Astha Sharma Neeraj Sharma YF 2591.65

15 2415012098 Mansi Chandel Jagdish Kumar Chandel SC 2559.60

16 2415000058 Nikita Negi Birbal Singh ST 2558.35

17 2415013231 Dev Kamal Jagbir Neel Kamal Jagbir GEN 2553.40

18 2415002960 Amanveer Kaur Dalvir Singh GEN 2550.65

19 2415014774 Sehar Cheema Kamaldeep Cheema GEN 2543.00

20 2415000809 Riya Goel Sharvan Kumar Goel GEN 2524.00

21 2415016482 Chetanya Ahuja Dayanand GEN 2507.40

22 2415007884 Manpinder Kaur Resham Singh SC,DEF 2478.20

23 2415021375 Aman Yadav Shiv Parkash GEN 2476.20

24 2415003384 Hitesh Sharma Satya Nand GEN 2474.70

25 2415016290 Sugandha Kanwar Ajay Kanwar GEN 2468.95

1 2415019292 Aman Arya Mukesh Kumar GEN 2431.90

2 2415000555 Bikash Warepam W Brojen Singh GEN 2429.85

3 2415009460 Karamjeet Kaur Hakam Singh GEN 2429.60

4 2415018004 Shard Datt Kamal Kishore DEF 2391.40

5 2415001023 Bhavnish Verma Ramesh Kumar GEN 2386.25

6 2415010962 Aalam Harish Kumar GEN 2371.35

7 2415017961 Gurpriya Kaur Gurbachan Singh GEN 2366.28

8 2415001568 Malika Shelly Munish Sharma GEN 2351.20

9 2415019631 Tanveen Kaur Gurpreet Singh Walia GEN 2348.75

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

WAITING LIST

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 

295/-.

GENERAL CATEGORY - 25 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

10 2415006902 Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh SC,DEF 2312.10

11 2415008134 Rao Talib Dilshad GEN 2306.00

12 2415000192 Priyanshu Jagmohan Surya GEN 2300.40

13 2415011270 Vinya Singh Vikram Dhaanda GEN 2295.30

14 2415004680 Bakhashdeep Kaur Butta Singh GEN 2285.20

15 2415011084 Vaibhav Chandel Rakesh Kumar BC 2263.60

16 2415012168 Sandhya Rajesh Kumar BC,BAS,OGC 2259.70

17 2415000297 Divya Sharma Arun Kumar GEN 2246.02

18 2415023586 Prabhjot Rajesh Kumar SC 2239.50

19 2415010718 Poonam Ashok Kumar GEN 2234.20

20 2415017241 Divyanshi Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma GEN 2226.20

21 2415017900 Amninder Singh Dharminder Singh GEN 2226.10

22 2415001108 Jasleen Milakh Raj BC 2215.30

23 2415006754 Komal Harish Chander ST 2204.60

24 2415020617 Nakul Roshan Lal GEN 2194.31

25 2415018555 Nidhi Khanduja Kuldeep Khanduja GEN 2186.95

26 2415007229 Bipin Preet Singh Onkar Singh GEN 2186.10

27 2415011968 Simranjit Kaur Kuldeep Singh GEN 2184.50

28 2415016040 Princi Satish Kumar GEN 2175.10

29 2415020813 Pariksha Ravinder Singh GEN 2169.60

30 2415013707 Amrik Singh Gurbax Singh BC 2163.70

31 2415006158 Sumanjot Kaur Sukhbir Singh BC,YF 2152.70

32 2415002240 Ravneet Kaur Tribhawan Singh GEN 2152.30

33 2415001198 Sanya Chadha Neeraj Chadha GEN 2149.80

34 2415002463 Akshara Daya Lal ST 2134.75

35 2415001384 Gurmanjot Kaur Amritpal Singh GEN 2125.20

36 2415001098 Rupinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh SC 2123.60

37 2415000909 Tsewang Namgyal Thinless Chosfail ST 2122.90

38 2415005565 Navneet Satish Kumar SC 2121.80

39 2415000714 Preeti Sucha Singh BC 2121.60

40 2415007987 Mehtab Singh Jagdev Singh BC 2113.33

41 2415011650 Amandeep Singh Sukhmohinder Singh BC 2105.25

42 2415001382 Himanshu Mehta Harish Mehta DEF 2101.00

43 2415000731 Arshjot Singh Jagdeep Singh GEN 2097.60

44 2415000467 Navdeep Singh Lal Singh GEN 2097.45

45 2415001857 Bamanpreet Singh Rehal Sukhwinder Singh GEN 2094.75

46 2415001496 Gaurav Kumar Lathwal Anurag DEF 2092.70

47 2415000782 Sheenoy Bhimta Ramesh Chand Bhimta GEN 2088.00

48 2415000570 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 2086.90

49 2415012685 Gursheel Kaur Bhullar Gurcharan Singh Bhullar GEN 2083.20

50 2415009911 Himanshu Avtar Singh BC 2081.40

51 2415000254 Upneet Kaur Manpreet Singh GEN 2079.92

52 2415003056 Tanish Aneja Rajinder Kumar GEN 2077.95

53 2415021649 Gurpreet Saini Baljit Singh Saini BC 2071.64

54 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh Kaushal SC,YF 2064.00

55 2415015643 Prabhdeep Singh Nachhater Singh GEN 2063.75

56 2415001351 Simran Verma Subh Karan YF,BC 2056.52



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

57 2415001374 Anurag Bhandari B S Bhandari PWD 2050.40

58 2415012949 Taranpreet Kaur Kanwaljit Singh SC 2044.35

59 2415006759 Jatinderjeet Singh Karamjit Singh BAS 2042.40

60 2415001911 Savinder Kaur Balveer Singh SC,BAS 2038.88

61 2415004561 Gurpreet Kaur Joginder Singh BC,OGC 2037.21

62 2415004028 Satish Kumar Hira Lal SC,DEF 2036.16

63 2415015640 Himanshu Sahota Goverdhan Dass SC 2032.00

64 2415007111 Meenakshi Pardeep Poonia OGC 2027.75

65 2415020670 Suhani Jamwal Ravinder Singh GEN 2027.00

66 2415019151 Amandeep Sharma Som Dutt DEF 2026.08

67 2415021028 Amarpal Singh Toor Jaspal Singh Toor GEN 2022.70

68 2415000786 Deepika Mahender Singh RAS 2016.68

69 2415004208 Bishanpreet Singh Ghotra Kanwal Singh BC,RAS 2014.85

70 2415005091 Pratibha Vinod Kumar DEF 2011.80

71 2415006403 Gourav Bansal Anand Bansal GEN 2008.20

72 2415007610 Disha Gourav Kumar BAS 2005.02

73 2415011165 Harpinder Singh Kuldeep Singh SC 2005.00

74 2415019559 Rupal Vijay Kumar YF 2003.40

75 2415000824 Harsumit Singh Kuldip Singh GEN 2001.60

76 2415013595 Komal Zasman Manjinder Singh SC 1999.20

77 2415017034 Parminder Singh Amrik Singh GEN 1992.05

78 2415000424 Mandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,RAS,YF 1990.28

79 2415020776 Shaganpreet Singh Baltej Singh SC 1983.70

80 2415005836 Aastha Godara Subhash Chander GEN 1974.80

81 2415013827 Gaurav Vats Manoj Kumar GEN 1971.80

82 2415016989 Prachi Sangwan Deepak Sangwan GEN 1971.68

83 2415016933 Sajan Mann Bhupinder Singh GEN 1969.95

84 2415011610 Manasvini Sanjeev Kumar SC 1966.48

85 2415000771 Paawnie Sanjeev Kumar OGC 1963.20

86 2415005518 Shruti Sharma Sanjay Kumar Sharma YF 1962.35

87 2415001850 Mandavi Dhadwal Ajay Kumar Dhadwal GEN 1955.20

88 2415003860 Manpreet Kaur Iqbal Singh DEF 1951.20

89 2415004447 Jashanpal Singh Sarbjit Singh GEN 1944.00

90 2415010149 Dolly Thakur Pritam Thakur GEN 1944.00

91 2415011290 Gopika B T Thulasi Asari K BC 1943.04

92 2415002264 Kashish Kanwal Kumar GEN 1940.40

93 2415006932 Charan Kanwal Sandhu Jaswinder Singh Sandhu GEN 1940.00

94 2415000979 Abhishek Sandeep Kumar GEN 1939.35

95 2415016400 Lookpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh BC 1939.20

96 2415000228 Akshita Sharma Rohit Sharma GEN 1933.05

97 2415006973 Dilpreet Singh Harnek Singh BC 1933.05

98 2415023381 Ritika Negi Dev Gian ST 1932.45

99 2415006366 Sanya Verma Shri Na GEN 1930.80

100 2415002041 Nobaljeet Singh Navtej Singh SC 1929.60

101 2415009740 Yashdeep Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1929.60

102 2415001215 Rajshree Dogra Rajeev Dogra GEN 1927.20

103 2415017534 Simranjeet Surinder Pal BC 1925.70



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

104 2415006560 Tamana Anil Kumar GEN 1923.60

105 2415000526 Gursimrandeep Singh Makhan Singh GEN 1915.50

106 2415002730 Manpreet Singh Paramjeet Singh DEF 1912.80

107 2415021068 Simran Kamboj Satish Kumar BC 1911.00

108 2415006147 Payal Satish Kumar GEN 1910.40

109 2415009739 Rohit Singh Om Parkash SC 1902.43

110 2415000747 Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh SC 1901.51

111 2415021757 Dhanvi Ramesh Kumar Narang OGC 1898.16

112 2415021429 Gagan Singh Mahinder Singh SC 1897.00

113 2415015371 Mohit Kumar Tarjinder Kumar GEN 1886.40

114 2415015554 Asna Kumari Ashok Kumar Singh DEF 1884.96

115 2415000940 Ishika Jindal Ashwani Kumar Jindal GEN 1879.10

116 2415017735 Princy Hari Om ST 1877.00

117 2415000313 Abhinandhan Sharma Vivek Sharma GEN 1872.00

118 2415003582 Namandeep Singh Deepak Singh GEN 1872.00

119 2415021813 Priyanshu Bansal Sunil Bansal GEN 1870.45

120 2415000198 Jashandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh SC 1867.00

121 2415018868 Simranjeet Kaur Jarnail Singh BC,RAS 1864.80

122 2415017426 Abhishek Kapoor Hem Raj Kapoor ST 1861.52

123 2415001274 Divya Bisht Late Daulat Ram GEN 1851.94

124 2415007283 Himanshu Singla Vinod Kumar Singla GEN 1844.80

125 2415001138 Hitesh Nahar Rajesh Nahar SC,DEF 1844.20

126 2415013788 Ankit Saroya Darshan Singh SC 1837.70

127 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika Chanu T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1831.70

128 2415020851 Ravkaran Singh Kulwant Singh GEN 1831.20

129 2415016642 Harmanpreet Singh Kulwant Singh GEN 1829.75

130 2415019005 Ankush Chaudhary Sukhdev Singh DEF 1829.10

131 2415001002 Ashm Sharma Vishan Dass ST 1825.92

132 2415000517 Tannu Sharma Sunil Kumar GEN 1817.81

133 2415012156 Kanishka Khanna Rajesh Khanna GEN 1816.32

134 2415006106 Sakshi Rooprai Rakesh Kumar GEN 1813.00

135 2415017957 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh RAS 1799.60

136 2415006143 Rupam Kapuria Baljeet Singh Kapuria GEN 1797.60

137 2415003926 Arshdeep Kaur Kulbir Singh SC 1796.40

138 2415007497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 1793.40

139 2415005555 Aditya Pratap Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1783.80

140 2415016613 Harnoorpreet Singh Karanjit Singh GEN 1782.20

141 2415001086 Vishu Pal Suresh Pal Singh SC 1781.00

142 2415001094 Nitika Kumari Sunil Kumar DEF 1774.56

143 2415009703 Kashika Kaptan Singh BAS 1771.20

144 2415002098 Akanksha Negi Shiv Lal ST 1770.96

145 2415018015 Jobanpreet Singh Karamjit Singh GEN 1770.30

146 2415011014 Rajdeep Jaura Mohinder Singh Jaura BC 1768.80

147 2415020810 Gurpreet Singh Sukhmandar Singh GEN 1768.73

148 2415023417 Langam Behala Singh Langam Debendra Singh BAS 1766.40

149 2415000953 Tanya Tiwari Rahul Tiwari GEN 1759.20

150 2415008281 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 1757.57



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

151 2415008199 Vijay Dhakar Om Prakash Dhakar BC 1744.80

152 2415012073 Hansika Malik Samir Malik GEN 1741.68

153 2415003927 Siddhant Singh Rathore Vikrant Rathore GEN 1740.28

154 2415020887 Deepak Goyat Ramesh Pal Goyat FF 1738.80

155 2415002734 Vishaldeep Singh Tarsem Singh SC 1737.60

156 2415009536 Jashanpreet Jagdish Lal BC,BAS 1732.90

157 2415020012 Anmolpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh SC 1729.49

158 2415013100 Nanak Gurpreet Singh GEN 1723.40

159 2415005625 Balraj Singh Lakhvir Singh BC,BAS 1722.00

160 2415005771 Arun Maan Avtar Singh GEN 1722.00

161 2415016860 Maninder Kaur Rajpal BC 1718.85

162 2415006096 Varyam Singh Bachittar Singh BC 1717.80

163 2415008459 Muskan Kaushik Shiv Shankar GEN 1716.00

164 2415006438 Padma Dolma Amar Singh ST 1709.04

165 2415006277 Mohit Chandel Pradeep Kumar SC 1707.00

166 2415014109 Diksha Rajender Kumar SC 1706.57

167 2415022781 Jatinderjeet Singh Amanpreet Singh GEN 1704.00

168 2415006211 Suraj Sandhu Jagroop Sandhu GEN 1703.33

169 2415005030 Gapinder Singh Rekwal Ram Ditta DEF 1700.84

170 2415011381 Arashdeep Singh Balaur Singh BC 1696.28

171 2415004857 Isha Kumari Harbans Lal ST,OGC 1688.40

172 2415010396 Ridhi Sharma Krishan Gopal Sharma GEN 1688.40

173 2415014620 Navdeep Singh Satpal RAS 1688.40

174 2415003369 Sumedha Roshan Lal GEN 1688.16

175 2415007152 Aneeshpal Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1686.93

176 2415006016 Darshpreet Singh Jagjit Singh BC 1685.68

177 2415008970 Muskan Des Singh SC,BAS 1683.15

178 2415008911 Gurbaksh Singh Satpal Singh SC 1682.40

179 2415007334 Amandeep Manjan Vipin Kumar Manjan GEN 1680.00

180 2415023609 Harman Deep Kaur Jagjeet Singh GEN 1678.95

181 2415022881 Jasleen Kaur Jaswinder Singh GEN 1676.92

182 2415001817 Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan Dass BC 1671.94

183 2415020425 Lovepreet Singh Paljit Singh GEN 1666.59

184 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh SC,BAS,RAS 1665.30

185 2415002074 Samia Khan Mohd Ahbab Khan GEN 1665.29

186 2415012241 Yogeshwar Singh Surinderpal Singh SC 1653.75

187 2415009217 Esha Rajesh Kumar SC,BAS 1652.70

188 2415001725 Diksha Thapp Krishan Lal SC,OGC 1649.70

189 2415022747 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 1643.25

190 2415012185 Khushbu Sharma Desh Raj Sharma RAS 1638.00

191 2415007949 Gurdeep Malik Balwinder Singh GEN 1634.04

192 2415000021 Prabhjot Kaur Kulvinder Singh GEN 1633.00

193 2415001118 Harmandeep Singh Gurdial Singh SC,BAS 1626.27

194 2415015696 Gurkirat Singh Parminder Singh GEN 1625.22

195 2415012853 Gurjant Singh Darshan Singh SC 1623.30

196 2415002480 Kalbant Singh Sukhwinder Singh GEN 1622.35

197 2415009118 Angad Ghuman Arvinder Pal Singh Ghuman GEN 1614.90



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

198 2415007753 Sahil Mohinder Pal GEN 1611.75

199 2415013873 Stuti Gautam K K Gautam SC 1608.00

200 2415015868 Aanchal Madan Lal GEN 1603.83

201 2415003760 Gulshan Soni Rajinder Soni RAS 1600.80

202 2415004820 Harkirat Singh Amritpal Singh GEN 1599.47

203 2415019424 Devharnoor Singh Brar Jasbir Singh Brar GEN 1598.10

204 2415006771 Tapshira Yumkhaibam Salauddin Khan BC 1596.00

205 2415012285 Monu Singh Randhir Singh SC 1588.00

206 2415021433 Aaditya Payas Malik Raj Kumar Malik GEN 1587.60

207 2415023374 Damanjeet Singh Sukhwant Singh YF 1585.50

208 2415007698 Sanskriti Thakur Pushap Raj GEN 1584.45

209 2415016382 Gursimran Singh Gurmeet Singh BC 1579.20

210 2415005522 Abhijot Singh Jaskaran Singh GEN 1569.75

211 2415016267 Nitin Chechi Rajan Kumar BC 1567.65

212 2415008528 Priyanka Chawla Devinder Chawla GEN 1566.00

213 2415012468 Jaspreet Milkh Raj BC 1565.63

214 2415019211 Harsimran Singh Rajdeep Singh GEN 1562.40

215 2415001163 Neetesh Vedpal Boora GEN 1559.04

216 2415010547 Supreet Gursevak Singh GEN 1554.67

217 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar Saini Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.22

218 2415002131 Nitin Sharma Joginder Pal Sharma GEN 1549.92

219 2415010399 Robin Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC 1545.60

220 2415016927 Vikramjeet Singh Didar Singh GEN 1537.20

221 2415020758 Himanshu Ashok Kumar GEN 1529.00

222 2415005244 Deepanshi Parveen Kumar SC 1527.75

223 2415000891 Balwinder Singh Gursewak Singh GEN 1526.71

224 2415004271 Arman Kaur Manjit Singh Chhina GEN 1526.70

225 2415018008 Yash Kapasiya Subhash Kapasiya BC 1524.17

226 2415018727 Jaganpreet Singh Gurtej Singh GEN 1522.50

227 2415020663 Gurpreet Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1522.44

228 2415018966 Jaspinderpreet Singh Charanjit Singh GEN 1517.25

229 2415008996 Avkash Singh Sukhdev Singh GEN 1512.00

230 2415012275 Kuldeep Singh Lahora Singh SC 1512.00

231 2415014825 Rupinder Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1512.00

232 2415008968 Yuvraj Singh Des Singh SC 1506.75

233 2415012835 Summiaya Aiasha Naaz Luqman GEN 1504.80

234 2415020527 Shinderpal Singh Jaswinder Singh GEN 1493.82

235 2415003625 Manav Suri Rajesh Kumar BC 1478.86

236 2415011174 Gaurav Sukhwinder Singh SC 1478.40

237 2415000140 Puru Kapasiya Sunder Singh BC 1472.40

238 2415006002 Gurpinder Singh Gurmail Singh GEN 1444.00

239 2415015194 Manveer Singh Parwinder Singh GEN 1440.00

240 2415005076 Kanishk Kaushik Himanshu Kaushik GEN 1436.40

241 2415006305 Amandeep Poonia Sunil Kumar Poonia GEN 1348.80

242 2415013129 Shiva Chauhan Manoj DEF 1330.56

243 2415002113 Lovepreet Singh Chhapian Garja Singh GEN 1329.60

244 2415020830 Parampreet Singh Avtar Singh DEF 1323.94



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

245 2415010637 Virender Pratap Singh Sham Kumar SC 1320.00

246 2415022656 Rohit Jagbir GEN 1286.00

247 2415021119 Nakul Goyal Rd Goyal GEN 1260.00

1 2415000919 Urvashi Suresh Kumar SC 0.00

2 2415001007 Gursimran Singh Kashmir Singh SC 0.00

3 2415002619 Deman Baghla Davinder Kumar Baghla GEN 0.00

4 2415002937 Uday Vir Singh Gill Lakhwinder Singh GEN 0.00

5 2415006197 Abhishek Thakur Pawan Kumar DEF 0.00

6 2415007852 Nilesh Yadav Pramender Kumar PWD 0.00

7 2415010051 Jagriti Dalbir Singh GEN 0.00

8 2415011537 Parvinder Singh Jasbir Singh GEN 0.00

9 2415011689 Lakhwinder Amar Nath BC,PWD 0.00

10 2415016410 Priya Devi Baldev Singh SC 0.00

11 2415023060 Arshdeep Sharma Rakesh Mohan GEN 0.00

12 2415023437 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATES



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415006902 Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh SC,DEF 2312.10

2 2415023586 Prabhjot Rajesh Kumar SC 2239.50

3 2415001098 Rupinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh SC 2123.60

4 2415005565 Navneet Satish Kumar SC 2121.80

5 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh Kaushal SC,YF 2064.00

6 2415012949 Taranpreet Kaur Kanwaljit Singh SC 2044.35

7 2415001911 Savinder Kaur Balveer Singh SC,BAS 2038.88

1 2415004028 Satish Kumar Hira Lal SC,DEF 2036.16

2 2415015640 Himanshu Sahota Goverdhan Dass SC 2032.00

3 2415011165 Harpinder Singh Kuldeep Singh SC 2005.00

4 2415013595 Komal Zasman Manjinder Singh SC 1999.20

5 2415000424 Mandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,RAS,YF 1990.28

6 2415020776 Shaganpreet Singh Baltej Singh SC 1983.70

7 2415011610 Manasvini Sanjeev Kumar SC 1966.48

8 2415002041 Nobaljeet Singh Navtej Singh SC 1929.60

9 2415009739 Rohit Singh Om Parkash SC 1902.43

10 2415000747 Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh SC 1901.51

11 2415021429 Gagan Singh Mahinder Singh SC 1897.00

12 2415000198 Jashandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh SC 1867.00

13 2415001138 Hitesh Nahar Rajesh Nahar SC,DEF 1844.20

14 2415013788 Ankit Saroya Darshan Singh SC 1837.70

15 2415003926 Arshdeep Kaur Kulbir Singh SC 1796.40

16 2415001086 Vishu Pal Suresh Pal Singh SC 1781.00

17 2415002734 Vishaldeep Singh Tarsem Singh SC 1737.60

18 2415020012 Anmolpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh SC 1729.49

19 2415006277 Mohit Chandel Pradeep Kumar SC 1707.00

20 2415014109 Diksha Rajender Kumar SC 1706.57

21 2415008970 Muskan Des Singh SC,BAS 1683.15

22 2415008911 Gurbaksh Singh Satpal Singh SC 1682.40

23 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh SC,BAS,RAS 1665.30

24 2415012241 Yogeshwar Singh Surinderpal Singh SC 1653.75

25 2415009217 Esha Rajesh Kumar SC,BAS 1652.70

26 2415001725 Diksha Thapp Krishan Lal SC,OGC 1649.70

27 2415022747 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 1643.25

28 2415001118 Harmandeep Singh Gurdial Singh SC,BAS 1626.27

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission 

fee Rs. 295/-.

SC CATEGORY - 07 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

29 2415012853 Gurjant Singh Darshan Singh SC 1623.30

30 2415013873 Stuti Gautam K K Gautam SC 1608.00

31 2415012285 Monu Singh Randhir Singh SC 1588.00

32 2415010399 Robin Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC 1545.60

33 2415005244 Deepanshi Parveen Kumar SC 1527.75

34 2415012275 Kuldeep Singh Lahora Singh SC 1512.00

35 2415008968 Yuvraj Singh Des Singh SC 1506.75

36 2415011174 Gaurav Sukhwinder Singh SC 1478.40

37 2415010637 Virender Pratap Singh Sham Kumar SC 1320.00

1 2415000919 Urvashi Suresh Kumar SC 0.00

2 2415016410 Priya Devi Baldev Singh SC 0.00

3 2415001007 Gursimran Singh Kashmir Singh SC 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATES



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415006754 Komal Harish Chander ST 2204.60

2 2415002463 Akshara Daya Lal ST 2134.75

3 2415000909 Tsewang Namgyal Thinless Chosfail ST 2122.90

1 2415023381 Ritika Negi Dev Gian ST 1932.45

2 2415017735 Princy Hari Om ST 1877.00

3 2415017426 Abhishek Kapoor Hem Raj Kapoor ST 1861.52

4 2415001002 Ashm Sharma Vishan Dass ST 1825.92

5 2415002098 Akanksha Negi Shiv Lal ST 1770.96

6 2415006438 Padma Dolma Amar Singh ST 1709.04

7 2415004857 Isha Kumari Harbans Lal ST,OGC 1688.40

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

ST CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415011084 Vaibhav Chandel Rakesh Kumar BC 2263.60

2 2415012168 Sandhya Rajesh Kumar BC,BAS,OGC 2259.70

1 2415001108 Jasleen Milakh Raj BC 2215.30

2 2415013707 Amrik Singh Gurbax Singh BC 2163.70

3 2415006158 Sumanjot Kaur Sukhbir Singh BC,YF 2152.70

4 2415000714 Preeti Sucha Singh BC 2121.60

5 2415007987 Mehtab Singh Jagdev Singh BC 2113.33

6 2415011650 Amandeep Singh Sukhmohinder Singh BC 2105.25

7 2415000570 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 2086.90

8 2415009911 Himanshu Avtar Singh BC 2081.40

9 2415021649 Gurpreet Saini Baljit Singh Saini BC 2071.64

10 2415001351 Simran Verma Subh Karan YF,BC 2056.52

11 2415004561 Gurpreet Kaur Joginder Singh BC,OGC 2037.21

12 2415004208 Bishanpreet Singh Ghotra Kanwal Singh BC,RAS 2014.85

13 2415011290 Gopika B T Thulasi Asari K BC 1943.04

14 2415016400 Lookpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh BC 1939.20

15 2415006973 Dilpreet Singh Harnek Singh BC 1933.05

16 2415017534 Simranjeet Surinder Pal BC 1925.70

17 2415021068 Simran Kamboj Satish Kumar BC 1911.00

18 2415018868 Simranjeet Kaur Jarnail Singh BC,RAS 1864.80

19 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika Chanu T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1831.70

20 2415011014 Rajdeep Jaura Mohinder Singh Jaura BC 1768.80

21 2415008281 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 1757.57

22 2415008199 Vijay Dhakar Om Prakash Dhakar BC 1744.80

23 2415009536 Jashanpreet Jagdish Lal BC,BAS 1732.90

24 2415005625 Balraj Singh Lakhvir Singh BC,BAS 1722.00

25 2415016860 Maninder Kaur Rajpal BC 1718.85

26 2415006096 Varyam Singh Bachittar Singh BC 1717.80

27 2415011381 Arashdeep Singh Balaur Singh BC 1696.28

28 2415006016 Darshpreet Singh Jagjit Singh BC 1685.68

29 2415001817 Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan Dass BC 1671.94

30 2415006771 Tapshira Yumkhaibam Salauddin Khan BC 1596.00

31 2415016382 Gursimran Singh Gurmeet Singh BC 1579.20

32 2415016267 Nitin Chechi Rajan Kumar BC 1567.65

33 2415012468 Jaspreet Milkh Raj BC 1565.63

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

BC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

34 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar Saini Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.22

35 2415018008 Yash Kapasiya Subhash Kapasiya BC 1524.17

36 2415003625 Manav Suri Rajesh Kumar BC 1478.86

37 2415000140 Puru Kapasiya Sunder Singh BC 1472.40

1 2415011689 Lakhwinder Amar Nath BC,PWD 0.00

2 2415023437 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATE



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415001374 Anurag Bhandari B S Bhandari PWD 2050.40

1 2415007852 Nilesh Yadav Pramender Kumar PWD 0.00

2 2415011689 Lakhwinder Amar Nath BC,PWD 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATES

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 

295/-.

PwD CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. 

Cat. 

(Def).

Overall 

Marks

1 2415018004 Shard Datt Kamal Kishore DEF DEF4 2391.40

2 2415001496 Gaurav Kumar Lathwal Anurag DEF DEF4 2092.70

1 2415019151 Amandeep Sharma Som Dutt DEF DEF4 2026.08

2 2415005091 Pratibha Vinod Kumar DEF DEF4 2011.80

3 2415003860 Manpreet Kaur Iqbal Singh DEF DEF4 1951.20

4 2415002730 Manpreet Singh Paramjeet Singh DEF DEF4 1912.80

5 2415015554 Asna Kumari Ashok Kumar Singh DEF DEF4 1884.96

6 2415019005 Ankush Chaudhary Sukhdev Singh DEF DEF4 1829.10

7 2415001094 Nitika Kumari Sunil Kumar DEF DEF4 1774.56

8 2415005030 Gapinder Singh Rekwal Ram Ditta DEF DEF4 1700.84

9 2415020830 Parampreet Singh Avtar Singh DEF DEF4 1323.94

10 2415006902 Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh SC,DEF DEF5 2312.10

11 2415001382 Himanshu Mehta Harish Mehta DEF DEF5 2101.00

12 2415004028 Satish Kumar Hira Lal SC,DEF DEF5 2036.16

13 2415001138 Hitesh Nahar Rajesh Nahar SC,DEF DEF5 1844.20

14 2415013129 Shiva Chauhan Manoj DEF DEF5 1330.56

1 2415006197 Abhishek Thakur Pawan Kumar DEF DEF7 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATE

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 

295/-.

DEFENCE CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415020887 Deepak Goyat Ramesh pal Goyat FF 1738.80

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 

295/-.

FREEDOM FIGHTER CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415000786 Deepika Mahender Singh RAS 2016.68

2 2415004208 Bishanpreet Singh Ghotra Kanwal Singh BC,RAS 2014.85

1 2415000424 Mandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,RAS,YF 1990.28

2 2415018868 Simranjeet Kaur Jarnail Singh BC,RAS 1864.80

3 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika Chanu T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1831.70

4 2415017957 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh RAS 1799.60

5 2415014620 Navdeep Singh Satpal RAS 1688.40

6 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh SC,BAS,RAS 1665.30

7 2415012185 Khushbu Sharma Desh Raj Sharma RAS 1638.00

8 2415003760 Gulshan Soni Rajinder Soni RAS 1600.80

9 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar Saini Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.22

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee 

Rs. 295/-.

RURAL AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415012168 Sandhya Rajesh Kumar BC,BAS,OGC 2259.70

1 2415000570 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 2086.90

2 2415006759 Jatinderjeet Singh Karamjit Singh BAS 2042.40

3 2415001911 Savinder Kaur Balveer Singh SC,BAS 2038.88

4 2415007610 Disha Gourav Kumar BAS 2005.02

5 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika Chanu T Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1831.70

6 2415009703 Kashika Kaptan Singh BAS 1771.20

7 2415023417 Langam Behala Singh Langam Debendra Singh BAS 1766.40

8 2415009536 Jashanpreet Jagdish Lal BC,BAS 1732.90

9 2415005625 Balraj Singh Lakhvir Singh BC,BAS 1722.00

10 2415008970 Muskan Des Singh SC,BAS 1683.15

11 2415000546 Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh SC,BAS,RAS 1665.30

12 2415009217 Esha Rajesh Kumar SC,BAS 1652.70

13 2415001118 Harmandeep Singh Gurdial Singh SC,BAS 1626.27

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

BORDER AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

WAITING LIST

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 

295/-.

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415012168 Sandhya Rajesh Kumar BC,BAS,OGC 2259.70

2 2415004561 Gurpreet Kaur Joginder Singh BC,OGC 2037.21

1 2415007111 Meenakshi Pardeep Poonia OGC 2027.75

2 2415000771 Paawnie Sanjeev Kumar OGC 1963.20

3 2415021757 Dhanvi Ramesh Kumar Narang OGC 1898.16

4 2415007497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 1793.40

5 2415004857 Isha Kumari Harbans Lal ST,OGC 1688.40

6 2415001725 Diksha Thapp Krishan Lal SC,OGC 1649.70

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee 

Rs. 295/-.

OGC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,100/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2415000424 Mandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,RAS,YF  (E3) 

- Team

1990.28

1 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh Kaushal SC,YF  (F1) - 

Team

2064.00

2 2415001351 Simran Verma Subh Karan YF,BC  (F2) - 

Team

2056.52

3 2415019559 Rupal Vijay Kumar YF  (F2) - Team 2003.40

4 2415023374 Damanjeet Singh Sukhwant Singh YF  (F3) - Team 1585.50

5 2415005518 Shruti Sharma Sanjay Kumar Sharma YF  () - 

Individual

1962.35

6 2415006158 Sumanjot Kaur Sukhbir Singh BC,YF  () - Team 2152.70

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2024-25

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

YOUTH FESTIVAL CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

